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Nombre de joueurs 55 62 58 57 61 57 54 53 55 56 51 51 54 53 49 54 49 58 51 58 55 57 57 61 55 52 55 58 55 56 52 50 47 52 52 50 55 46 47 46
Points maximum 50 55 52 51 54 51 49 48 50 50 46 46 49 48 44 49 44 52 46 52 50 51 51 54 50 47 50 52 50 50 47 45 42 47 47 45 50 41 42 41

1 Colarici Martin, Claudiu (Mentalist) 24 37 14 0 0 0 17 46 33 49 0 17 26 0 42 36 34 0 24 0 6 0 22 15 44 19 0 5 9 33 18 22 4 24 30 35 0 2 11 682,00 37
2 Mathieu, Jean (Pep's) 36 0 40 8 12 43 0 15 0 0 0 0 15 0 7 35 21 34 20 42 0 0 0 12 8 11 26 24 0 0 42 14 42 9 47 5 0 13 36 0 2 2 10 617,82 40 64,18 64,18
3 Sarion, Laurent (lolo2554) 20 52 3 1 22 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 40 0 0 19 0 5 11 0 39 7 50 0 5 0 36 19 3 16 36 0 0 35 28 20 2 10 578,52 40 39,30 103,48
4 Romain, Jerome (JROMA) 9 45 44 54 0 0 0 7 0 0 38 32 9 0 0 0 40 0 8 12 3 0 54 41 38 17 42 0 6 0 11 20 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 2 11 568,57 39 9,95 113,43
5 Barre, Sebastien (Seb-Kenzo) 45 29 2 3 20 42 0 13 0 22 0 0 40 18 36 22 42 2 0 22 8 36 0 42 0 0 14 9 12 11 4 0 21 6 0 16 13 16 7 562,92 38 5,65 119,08
6 Brandao, Paolo (Spectre25) 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 41 20 0 0 0 0 15 18 0 46 5 0 41 46 0 20 47 0 33 17 8 0 47 0 8 0 22 41 0 42 0 2 9 523,40 38 39,52 158,60
7 Nicolas, Pascal (Smurfi) 24 0 51 4 46 6 12 50 16 10 0 6 20 0 0 3 8 3 36 39 20 0 0 44 2 0 0 0 0 4 43 33 5 12 6 1 8 501,46 35 21,94 180,54
8 Corbet, Sébastien (Sebjoys) 4 0 11 2 44 51 11 34 0 36 0 11 10 0 38 14 32 23 19 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 34 35 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 1 10 497,77 38 3,69 184,23
9 Tiraboschi, Henri (Henri) 47 0 0 9 4 6 18 0 46 8 52 33 0 39 0 0 0 42 37 0 0 13 0 0 42 0 0 31 39 1 1 10 465,76 29 32,02 216,24

10 Gomes, Jorge (Maitre Jedi) 42 0 46 36 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 38 0 42 15 20 2 46 49 17 0 0 2 5 36 0 8 0 0 6 10 17 1 8 442,45 32 23,31 239,55
11 Fageot, Nicolas (L'ours) 0 0 2 0 39 2 23 0 5 0 0 10 0 40 0 31 24 9 8 2 0 15 22 23 0 11 0 41 6 36 5 9 39 0 0 41 1 1 7 440,72 36 1,73 241,28
12 Rouabah, Salim (Slim) 47 52 0 0 46 24 34 10 0 11 21 0 0 0 0 0 33 10 0 3 0 0 4 39 0 25 40 0 7 0 7 0 0 30 1 1 8 440,19 34 0,52 241,81
13 Lambert, Christelle (Cricri.25) 7 19 24 0 0 1 20 27 0 0 26 5 0 0 24 0 14 0 14 9 0 15 0 24 40 6 0 19 0 35 40 0 0 39 0 32 5 440,00 36 0,20 242,00
14 Mouhot, Sylvain (Pop) 0 15 16 24 3 0 0 0 0 0 13 20 0 29 10 0 10 47 0 15 0 0 45 0 9 30 0 38 20 22 0 40 28 7 428,45 33 11,55 253,55
15 Bohlen, Patrick (Mack_90) 0 36 0 20 2 0 6 8 50 24 9 19 4 0 10 6 0 9 24 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 9 38 0 35 0 41 0 37 1 2 6 409,66 40 18,79 272,34
16 Bermon, Stephane (elena90) 0 39 0 48 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 0 0 3 0 45 0 36 4 0 0 0 45 7 47 4 0 0 0 23 0 1 2 8 406,90 39 2,76 275,10
17 Arnoux, Frédéric (Fred A) 10 0 0 51 11 10 0 39 0 14 0 42 34 0 0 0 19 38 0 19 0 0 7 0 0 11 0 0 0 10 8 47 8 19 12 1 1 6 406,64 35 0,26 275,36
18 Bermon, Mélanie (Mely90) 17 0 0 27 0 39 40 18 0 14 7 0 5 0 0 38 0 10 0 0 0 0 8 0 24 18 0 5 7 10 0 0 23 42 0 41 0 0 16 0 5 406,61 40 0,03 275,39
19 Plain, Francis (Frantz19) 0 22 2 8 17 42 0 31 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 29 0 45 21 19 36 44 31 0 14 0 0 7 406,47 29 0,14 275,53
20 Nouach, Faissal (Nach) 8 3 0 0 36 36 18 48 10 8 6 46 0 32 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 51 19 5 0 0 0 7 22 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 6 392,40 37 14,07 289,60
21 Kiefer, Dominique (padour) 12 8 14 0 0 5 42 0 0 0 8 0 0 6 3 16 0 20 0 43 46 4 0 46 41 21 0 24 0 19 0 6 7 1 5 390,98 33 1,42 291,02
22 Baratto, Michel (Obelisk) 0 0 10 0 15 0 35 32 8 10 0 4 0 37 32 0 10 0 0 2 0 3 0 6 0 0 52 16 21 0 7 25 0 0 20 9 18 1 1 5 369,83 37 21,16 312,17
23 Audouze, Christophe (Tofo12) 0 0 3 0 0 2 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 15 0 0 27 5 0 14 51 0 40 0 49 36 24 0 0 0 0 9 13 5 22 7 13 1 4 364,91 40 4,91 317,09
24 Schmid, David (Daddy25) 0 55 0 19 0 19 0 45 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 23 0 0 22 5 20 0 10 0 20 41 0 0 0 0 8 14 0 0 0 9 1 1 4 363,38 39 1,53 318,62
25 Montes, Ricardo (Silas) 33 27 2 0 8 0 9 45 22 36 0 48 0 0 7 0 4 0 14 15 3 0 9 0 0 3 33 0 0 0 0 0 15 17 9 3 0 1 5 362,34 37 1,04 319,66
26 Inacio, Marc (taleho) 39 0 17 5 46 20 15 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 5 50 42 27 2 0 0 0 0 20 10 5 13 0 0 0 0 1 4 356,39 34 5,96 325,62
27 Thibaudin, Jean-Yves (Titi25) 0 0 9 39 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 44 14 14 0 8 17 4 0 22 0 0 0 0 7 0 21 11 0 45 34 0 35 3 1 5 351,75 38 4,64 330,26
28 Kaiser, Frederic (fredo) 0 0 0 3 32 11 15 5 0 7 8 49 24 37 39 2 15 2 5 3 0 20 0 12 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 12 0 17 1 5 351,38 35 0,36 330,62
29 Lonchamp, Vincent (Pelozaure) 50 0 21 33 0 0 49 0 0 7 0 20 0 0 29 17 2 0 0 24 22 26 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 12 4 2 5 350,97 33 0,41 331,03
30 Hardy, David (David Off) 0 0 0 42 0 38 21 41 6 38 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 46 0 0 6 0 47 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 14 2 7 343,50 34 7,47 338,50
31 Volet, Nathan (Nath2546) 0 0 0 2 0 0 7 0 39 11 24 0 23 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 36 14 0 39 2 0 43 0 43 12 22 0 0 0 10 5 333,62 37 9,88 348,38
32 Demarest, Jean-Francois (Dodo0512)0 22 0 0 18 24 0 0 4 0 0 39 0 0 17 0 11 0 40 26 1 42 16 0 13 0 0 0 34 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 327,14 36 6,48 354,86
33 Aydin, Necati (Nec61) 0 0 0 0 2 48 0 39 0 0 24 22 0 0 0 0 44 7 0 0 27 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 24 15 28 0 0 5 326,95 39 0,19 355,05
34 Nardin, Philippe (filou69) 0 2 0 42 0 14 0 0 0 21 4 13 0 0 15 0 0 2 6 52 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 2 4 14 22 0 0 0 0 0 26 9 0 22 2 3 317,96 40 8,99 364,04
35 Courgey, Julien (Coogy) 0 2 5 3 27 0 45 22 0 0 16 46 11 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 36 0 2 0 25 0 0 50 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 4 312,64 37 5,33 369,36
36 Malusic, Milan (MalMil) 22 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 14 0 39 0 0 13 0 42 0 8 9 0 20 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 10 10 34 4 303,91 39 8,73 378,09
37 Fule, William (Willy) 12 0 0 0 33 0 0 19 11 0 9 35 0 12 0 0 4 3 0 0 19 39 0 0 2 42 39 0 0 13 0 0 0 4 0 5 295,80 35 8,11 386,20
38 Volet, Christophe (Chris25) 10 3 15 29 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 24 8 0 0 0 37 0 11 0 0 0 0 14 9 22 0 4 17 17 0 0 37 0 1 2 275,05 34 20,76 406,95
39 Bartholemot, Mathis (Lethis25) 0 0 46 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 5 36 0 0 11 0 0 10 0 0 34 0 0 0 6 0 28 0 33 20 18 0 2 5 262,48 34 12,56 419,52
40 Tifaou, Farid (crenshow90) 5 0 0 5 0 43 0 6 39 4 5 3 0 17 4 2 0 0 33 12 0 0 6 15 44 19 4 261,17 26 1,31 420,83
41 Stocker, Laurent (TheDocR) 0 0 3 3 0 4 0 19 0 41 0 0 0 4 11 0 47 0 0 48 44 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 1 5 257,23 28 3,94 424,77
42 De Giorgi, Laurent (Nfauve) 41 0 0 0 9 36 0 17 17 25 0 38 0 0 0 41 0 10 16 7 4 255,70 20 1,53 426,30
43 Michaud, Jean Claude (Mimille25) 0 50 0 0 26 2 26 10 6 0 19 3 0 0 0 51 48 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 6 0 1 3 252,63 27 3,07 429,37
44 Humbert, Joel (Jojo) 0 20 8 0 3 4 47 0 31 0 0 0 23 0 3 0 0 0 42 0 0 8 24 17 0 0 20 0 1 3 249,58 28 3,05 432,42
45 Robart, Serge (E G R E S) 2 0 0 44 0 48 0 0 0 18 14 2 2 0 0 2 17 0 19 27 0 38 0 0 0 8 0 8 3 248,90 28 0,68 433,10
46 Noel, Sophie (SojAck7) 19 3 2 9 5 25 0 0 16 40 0 45 0 2 8 0 16 0 7 0 0 40 0 0 0 8 0 1 3 245,56 27 3,34 436,44
47 Marty, Yves (Byves) 0 11 0 0 7 0 43 0 34 0 13 16 0 33 0 2 27 0 31 10 0 0 0 17 0 4 244,11 25 1,44 437,89
48 Lanternier, Thomas (bc) 6 3 0 15 7 16 0 0 23 0 0 20 3 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 16 0 45 19 37 5 3 1 1 2 240,48 31 3,63 441,52
49 Perrette, Fabien (21fab) 26 0 0 0 0 0 8 11 0 0 0 33 0 15 10 0 0 17 16 31 0 11 0 7 33 0 3 218,48 26 22,00 463,52
50 Peregrina, Francis (Kamellott) 0 2 6 0 0 26 0 45 0 17 0 0 18 8 0 0 0 50 0 0 6 18 10 0 1 1 2 205,01 24 13,47 476,99
51 Py, Alexandre (chapeau de paille) 2 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 21 7 12 0 0 21 0 2 2 0 36 0 3 0 4 0 33 3 197,30 29 7,71 484,70
52 Vuillemin, Géraldine (Atria) 0 19 3 10 0 0 22 0 0 0 9 0 42 0 10 0 16 50 14 0 0 1 2 193,91 21 3,39 488,09
53 Gobin, Louis (MonsieurG) 2 0 0 33 41 41 0 4 39 17 16 1 4 193,61 11 0,30 488,40
54 Schirato, Jimmy (Jim'Stic) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 2 0 0 42 48 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 4 192,77 32 0,83 489,23
55 Merre, Ludovic (Carpiste) 0 0 0 0 0 8 14 0 14 0 5 43 0 0 10 6 0 2 0 0 31 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 4 2 167,54 30 25,23 514,46
56 Lorrain, Thibault (Thib's) 0 3 23 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 18 5 5 25 0 0 0 0 4 1 166,86 38 0,68 515,14
57 Atilgan, Sabahaddin (Sabos) 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 21 0 2 0 0 0 0 47 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 1 3 160,89 29 5,97 521,11
58 Corbat, Christophe (Tof5969) 0 17 0 17 2 11 0 0 17 41 0 0 0 9 8 0 0 0 0 3 0 26 1 1 152,23 22 8,66 529,77
59 Jolivet, Benoit (Borntokill) 0 2 43 0 0 14 27 0 4 9 9 8 19 0 17 1 151,53 15 0,71 530,47
60 Leininger, Lucas (El Rital) 2 0 9 0 0 0 0 2 3 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 4 0 0 42 0 0 0 3 144,58 25 6,94 537,42
61 Fagari, Corentin (Le chat) 0 49 10 22 0 12 5 8 39 0 2 143,66 10 0,93 538,35
62 De Oliveira, Christophe (chrisniska95) 0 8 49 0 0 0 0 0 40 13 15 3 2 126,78 12 16,88 555,22
63 Vourron, Guillaume (luckym25200) 43 42 0 2 0 37 0 0 1 3 123,92 8 2,85 558,08
64 Lorrain, Eric (MALHO) 0 5 34 9 0 0 24 0 21 0 0 1 91,77 11 32,16 590,23
65 Quichante, Philippe (Daaartagnan) 5 8 4 43 16 9 0 0 1 86,00 8 5,77 596,00
66 Bontemps, Pascal (Pascou) 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 36 9 0 16 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 1 81,00 19 5,00 601,00
67 Tisserand, Valentin (soma) 0 0 2 14 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 2 1 67,50 19 13,50 614,50
68 Tifaou, Said (ShAArk25) 0 0 44 2 10 0 0 1 1 56,07 7 11,44 625,93
69 Aillet-Leroy, Brieg (Brieg) 7 34 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 1 46,06 8 10,00 635,94
70 Warlop, Anne (Anoukk) 9 0 0 36 0 0 1 45,14 6 0,92 636,86
71 Gorjup, Sebastien (Seb) 6 0 0 0 12 0 24 1 42,72 8 2,42 639,28
72 Baldini, Olivier (Loutron74) 0 0 0 0 0 10 26 36,01 7 6,71 645,99
73 Do Mar, Philippe (FildePêche) 14 0 0 18 0 31,88 5 4,13 650,12
74 Crance, Aurélie (Daisy_lusion) 11 8 8 0 0 1 26,54 5 5,34 655,46
75 Gualdi, Florian (Pin's) 0 17 0 17,34 3 9,20 664,66
76 Haddjeri, Rachid (Rashhh25) 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 1 14,91 17 2,43 667,09
77 Villani, Leo (blondin) 0 0 8 2 10,51 4 4,41 671,49
78 Capelli, Christophe (Nourain) 3 0 8 10,22 3 0,29 671,79
79 Codol, Jerome (Albator) 0 0 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9,77 11 0,45 672,23
80 Morel, Eric (Mr Propre) 0 0 0,00 2 9,77 682,00
81 Michel Noel, Cedric (Gueule D'ange) 0,00 0 0,00 682,00
82 Vauterin, David (Yoshi) 0,00 0 0,00 682,00
83 JR, Billal (Bill) 34 1 34,30 1 -34,30 647,70
84 Masse, Eric (Mac Cagoy) 26 25,98 1 8,32 656,02
85 Naegely, David (Shrek) 15 15,40 1 10,58 666,60
86 Lapostre, Steve 8 7,50 1 7,90 674,50
87 Hehlen, Quentin (KLN) 4 4,22 1 3,28 677,78
88 Audouze, Valentin (O12) 0 0,00 1 4,22 682,00
89 Bardot, Alexandre (Alex) 0 0,00 1 0,00 682,00
90 Bartholemot, David (Romolomo) 0 0,00 1 0,00 682,00
91 Buffa, Jonathan (xkjb25kx) 0 0,00 1 0,00 682,00
92 Carbonnier, Kevin (Kevin) 0 0,00 1 0,00 682,00
93 Collignon, Vincent (VinvOOn) 0 0,00 1 0,00 682,00
94 De Azevedo Moreira, Mario (Casimir) 0 0,00 1 0,00 682,00
95 De Oliveira, Manuel 0 0,00 1 0,00 682,00
96 Fabio, Sophie 0 0,00 1 0,00 682,00
97 Fieutelot, Axel (Coincoin25) 0 0,00 1 0,00 682,00
98 Graffe, Damien (OxGn) 0 0,00 1 0,00 682,00
99 Henic, Elvin (Freeman) 0 0,00 1 0,00 682,00

100 KIEFER, Arthur (ARTHUR) 0 0,00 1 0,00 682,00

ASCAP Poker 2023 - 2024
Classement Championnat Live

53,9 2154



Soirée 1
07/09/2023
Retour Classement

Nombre de participants
55

Noms Place Score Vérification

Lonchamp, Vincent (Pelozaure) 1 49,50
Tiraboschi, Henri (Henri) 2 46,75
Barre, Sebastien (Seb-Kenzo) 3 44,55
Gomes, Jorge (Maitre Jedi) 4 42,35
De Giorgi, Laurent (Nfauve) 5 40,70
Inacio, Marc (taleho) 6 38,50
Mathieu, Jean (Pep's) 7 35,75
Montes, Ricardo (Silas) 8 33,00
Perrette, Fabien (21fab) 9 26,40
Nicolas, Pascal (Smurfi) 10 23,65
Malusic, Milan (MalMil) 11 22,00
Sarion, Laurent (Lolo2554) 12 20,35
Noel, Sophie (SojAck7) 13 18,70
Bermon, Mélanie (Mely90) 14 17,05
Naegely, David (Shrek) 15 15,40
Do Mar, Philippe (FildePêche) 16 13,75
Kiefer, Dominique (padour) 17 11,55
Arnoux, Frédéric (Fred A) 18 10,45
Romain, Jerome (JROMA) 19 9,35
Nouach, Faissal (Nach) 20 8,25
Lambert, Christelle (Cricri.25) 21 7,15
Lanternier, Thomas (bc) 22 6,05
Quichante, Philippe (Daaartagnan) 23 4,95
Corbet, Sébastien (Sebjoys) 24 3,85
Corbat, Christophe (Tof5969) 25 0,00
Vuillemin, Géraldine (Atria) 26 0,00
Villani, Leo (blondin) 27 0,00
Demarest, Jean-Francois (Dodo0512) 28 0,00
Stocker, Laurent (TheDocR) 29 0,00
Hardy, David (David Off) 30 0,00
Schirato, Jimmy (Jim'Stic) 31 0,00
Bontemps, Pascal (Pascou) 32 0,00
Lorrain, Thibault (Thib's) 33 0,00
Michaud, Jean Claude (Mimille25) 34 0,00
Bermon, Stephane (Elena90) 35 0,00
Thibaudin, Jean-Yves (Titi25) 36 0,00
Nardin, Philippe (Filou69) 37 0,00
Audouze, Christophe (Tofo12) 38 0,00
Bohlen, Patrick (Mack_90) 39 0,00
Mouhot, Sylvain (Pop) 40 0,00
Lorrain, Eric (Malho) 41 0,00
Courgey, Julien (Coogy) 42 0,00
Codol, Jerome (Albator) 43 0,00
Fageot, Nicolas (L'ours) 44 0,00
Kaiser, Frederic (fredo) 45 0,00



Humbert, Joel (Jojo) 46 0,00
Jolivet, Benoit (Borntokill) 47 0,00
Volet, Nathan (Nath2546) 48 0,00
Peregrina, Francis (Kamellott) 49 0,00
Baratto, Michel (Obelisk) 50 0,00
Brandao, Paolo (Spectre25) 51 0,00
Schmid, David (Daddy25) 52 0,00
Aydin, Necati (Nec61) 53 0,00
Plain, Francis (Frantz19) 54 0,00
Haddjeri, Rachid (Rashhh25) 55 0,00

-
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-
-
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-



Soirée 2
14/09/2023
Retour Classement

Nombre de participants
62

Noms Place Score

Schmid, David (Daddy25) 1 55,12
Sarion, Laurent (Lolo2554) 2 52,02
Michaud, Jean Claude (Mimille25) 3 49,54
Rouabah, Salim (Slim) 4 47,06
Romain, Jerome (JROMA) 5 45,20
Vourron, Guillaume (luckym25200) 6 42,72
Bermon, Stephane (Elena90) 7 39,31
Bohlen, Patrick (Mack_90) 8 36,21
Barre, Sebastien (Seb-Kenzo) 9 29,08
Masse, Eric (Mac Cagoy) 10 25,98
Colarici Martin, Claudiu (Mentalist) 11 24,12
Demarest, Jean-Francois (Dodo0512) 12 22,26
Humbert, Joel (Jojo) 13 20,40
Lambert, Christelle (Cricri.25) 14 18,54
Corbat, Christophe (Tof5969) 15 16,68
Mouhot, Sylvain (Pop) 16 14,81
Fule, William (Willy) 17 12,03
Crance, Aurélie (Daisy_lusion) 18 10,79
Volet, Christophe (Chris25) 19 9,55
Quichante, Philippe (Daaartagnan) 20 8,31
Kiefer, Dominique (padour) 21 8,25
Gorjup, Sebastien (Seb) 22 5,83
Lorrain, Eric (Malho) 23 4,59
Lorrain, Thibault (Thib's) 24 3,35
Noel, Sophie (SojAck7) 25 2,98
Lanternier, Thomas (bc) 26 2,79
Nouach, Faissal (Nach) 27 2,60
Leininger, Lucas (El Rital) 28 2,36
Nardin, Philippe (Filou69) 29 2,17
Py, Alexandre (chapeau de paille) 30 1,98
Robart, Serge (E G R E S) 31 1,80
Courgey, Julien (Coogy) 32 1,61
Inacio, Marc (taleho) 33 0,00
Lonchamp, Vincent (Pelozaure) 34 0,00
Arnoux, Frédéric (Fred A) 35 0,00
Marty, Yves (Byves) 36 0,00
Mathieu, Jean (Pep's) 37 0,00
Gomes, Jorge (Maitre Jedi) 38 0,00
Audouze, Christophe (Tofo12) 39 0,00
Merre, Ludovic (Carpiste) 40 0,00
Baratto, Michel (Obelisk) 41 0,00
Malusic, Milan (MalMil) 42 0,00
Brandao, Paolo (Spectre25) 43 0,00
Bartholemot, Mathis (Lethis25) 44 0,00
Baldini, Olivier (Loutron74) 45 0,00
Hardy, David (David Off) 46 0,00
Codol, Jerome (Albator) 47 0,00
Buffa, Jonathan (xkjb25kx) 48 0,00
Do Mar, Philippe (FildePêche) 49 0,00
Perrette, Fabien (21fab) 50 0,00
Tiraboschi, Henri (Henri) 51 0,00
Volet, Nathan (Nath2546) 52 0,00
Schirato, Jimmy (Jim'Stic) 53 0,00
Corbet, Sébastien (Sebjoys) 54 0,00
Bermon, Mélanie (Mely90) 55 0,00
Aydin, Necati (Nec61) 56 0,00
Bontemps, Pascal (Pascou) 57 0,00



Tisserand, Valentin (soma) 58 0,00
De Giorgi, Laurent (Nfauve) 59 0,00
Graffe, Damien (OxGn) 60 0,00
Fageot, Nicolas (L'ours) 61 0,00
Thibaudin, Jean-Yves (Titi25) 62 0,00



Soirée 3
21/09/2023
Retour Classement

Nombre de participants
58

Noms Place Score

Rouabah, Salim (Slim) 1 51,56
Py, Alexandre (chapeau de paille) 2 48,66
Gomes, Jorge (Maitre Jedi) 3 46,34
Romain, Jerome (JROMA) 4 44,02
Vourron, Guillaume (luckym25200) 5 42,28
Mathieu, Jean (Pep's) 6 39,96
Colarici Martin, Claudiu (Mentalist) 7 36,77
Lorrain, Eric (Malho) 8 33,87
Montes, Ricardo (Silas) 9 27,20
Lambert, Christelle (Cricri.25) 10 24,30
Lorrain, Thibault (Thib's) 11 22,56
Lonchamp, Vincent (Pelozaure) 12 20,82
Vuillemin, Géraldine (Atria) 13 19,08
Inacio, Marc (taleho) 14 17,34
Mouhot, Sylvain (Pop) 15 15,60
Kiefer, Dominique (padour) 16 13,86
Corbet, Sébastien (Sebjoys) 17 11,25
Baratto, Michel (Obelisk) 18 10,09
Thibaudin, Jean-Yves (Titi25) 19 8,93
Codol, Jerome (Albator) 20 7,77
Humbert, Joel (Jojo) 21 7,71
Courgey, Julien (Coogy) 22 5,45
Quichante, Philippe (Daaartagnan) 23 4,29
Sarion, Laurent (Lolo2554) 24 3,13
Volet, Christophe (Chris25) 25 2,78
Audouze, Christophe (Tofo12) 26 2,61
Noel, Sophie (SojAck7) 27 2,44
Jolivet, Benoit (Borntokill) 28 2,20
Gobin, Louis (MonsieurG) 29 2,03
Bontemps, Pascal (Pascou) 30 1,86
Barre, Sebastien (Seb-Kenzo) 31 1,68
Fageot, Nicolas (L'ours) 32 1,51
Gualdi, Florian (Pin's) 33 0,00
Michaud, Jean Claude (Mimille25) 34 0,00
Merre, Ludovic (Carpiste) 35 0,00
Arnoux, Frédéric (Fred A) 36 0,00
Bermon, Mélanie (Mely90) 37 0,00
Villani, Leo (blondin) 38 0,00
Gorjup, Sebastien (Seb) 39 0,00
Demarest, Jean-Francois (Dodo0512) 40 0,00
Volet, Nathan (Nath2546) 41 0,00
Bohlen, Patrick (Mack_90) 42 0,00
Perrette, Fabien (21fab) 43 0,00
Bartholemot, Mathis (Lethis25) 44 0,00
Bermon, Stephane (Elena90) 45 0,00



Hardy, David (David Off) 46 0,00
Baldini, Olivier (Loutron74) 47 0,00
Haddjeri, Rachid (Rashhh25) 48 0,00
Nouach, Faissal (Nach) 49 0,00
Brandao, Paolo (Spectre25) 50 0,00
Schmid, David (Daddy25) 51 0,00
Fule, William (Willy) 52 0,00
Stocker, Laurent (TheDocR) 53 0,00
Nardin, Philippe (Filou69) 54 0,00
Morel, Eric (Mr Propre) 55 0,00
Malusic, Milan (MalMil) 56 0,00
Aydin, Necati (Nec61) 57 0,00
Corbat, Christophe (Tof5969) 58 0,00



Soirée 4
28/09/2023
Retour Classement

Nombre de participants
57

Noms Place Score

Arnoux, Frédéric (Fred A) 1 50,67
Bermon, Stephane (Elena90) 2 47,82
Bartholemot, Mathis (Lethis25) 3 45,54
Quichante, Philippe (Daaartagnan) 4 43,26
Nardin, Philippe (Filou69) 5 41,55
Thibaudin, Jean-Yves (Titi25) 6 39,27
Gomes, Jorge (Maitre Jedi) 7 36,14
Lonchamp, Vincent (Pelozaure) 8 33,29
Bermon, Mélanie (Mely90) 9 26,73
Mouhot, Sylvain (Pop) 10 23,88
Plain, Francis (Frantz19) 11 22,17
Bohlen, Patrick (Mack_90) 12 20,46
Schmid, David (Daddy25) 13 18,75
Corbat, Christophe (Tof5969) 14 17,04
Volet, Christophe (Chris25) 15 15,33
Colarici Martin, Claudiu (Mentalist) 16 13,62
Marty, Yves (Byves) 17 11,06
Lorrain, Thibault (Thib's) 18 9,92
Lorrain, Eric (Malho) 19 8,78
Mathieu, Jean (Pep's) 20 7,64
Crance, Aurélie (Daisy_lusion) 21 7,58
Inacio, Marc (taleho) 22 5,36
Hehlen, Quentin (KLN) 23 4,22
Stocker, Laurent (TheDocR) 24 3,08
Courgey, Julien (Coogy) 25 2,74
Barre, Sebastien (Seb-Kenzo) 26 2,57
Corbet, Sébastien (Sebjoys) 27 2,39
Volet, Nathan (Nath2546) 28 2,17
Codol, Jerome (Albator) 29 2,00
Peregrina, Francis (Kamellott) 30 1,82
Montes, Ricardo (Silas) 31 1,65
Sarion, Laurent (Lolo2554) 32 1,48
Malusic, Milan (MalMil) 33 0,00
Nicolas, Pascal (Smurfi) 34 0,00
Gobin, Louis (MonsieurG) 35 0,00
Baratto, Michel (Obelisk) 36 0,00
Tisserand, Valentin (soma) 37 0,00
Bontemps, Pascal (Pascou) 38 0,00
Robart, Serge (E G R E S) 39 0,00
Kiefer, Dominique (padour) 40 0,00
Lanternier, Thomas (bc) 41 0,00
Brandao, Paolo (Spectre25) 42 0,00
Demarest, Jean-Francois (Dodo0512) 43 0,00
Kaiser, Frederic (fredo) 44 0,00
Aydin, Necati (Nec61) 45 0,00



Perrette, Fabien (21fab) 46 0,00
Fule, William (Willy) 47 0,00
Py, Alexandre (chapeau de paille) 48 0,00
Schirato, Jimmy (Jim'Stic) 49 0,00
Michaud, Jean Claude (Mimille25) 50 0,00
Lambert, Christelle (Cricri.25) 51 0,00
Audouze, Christophe (Tofo12) 52 0,00
Fageot, Nicolas (L'ours) 53 0,00
Rouabah, Salim (Slim) 54 0,00
De Giorgi, Laurent (Nfauve) 55 0,00
Nouach, Faissal (Nach) 56 0,00
Vourron, Guillaume (luckym25200) 57 0,00



Soirée 5
05/10/2023
Retour Classement

Nombre de participants
61

Noms Place Score

Romain, Jerome (JROMA) 1 54,23
Nicolas, Pascal (Smurfi) 2 51,18
Bermon, Stephane (Elena90) 3 48,74
Inacio, Marc (taleho) 4 46,30
Corbet, Sébastien (Sebjoys) 5 44,47
Hardy, David (David Off) 6 42,03
Fageot, Nicolas (L'ours) 7 38,67
Nouach, Faissal (Nach) 8 35,62
Volet, Christophe (Chris25) 9 28,61
Michaud, Jean Claude (Mimille25) 10 25,56
Atilgan, Sabahaddin (Sabos) 11 23,73
Sarion, Laurent (Lolo2554) 12 21,90
Barre, Sebastien (Seb-Kenzo) 13 20,07
Demarest, Jean-Francois (Dodo0512) 14 18,24
Quichante, Philippe (Daaartagnan) 15 16,41
Baratto, Michel (Obelisk) 16 14,57
Mathieu, Jean (Pep's) 17 11,83
